DATA  SHEET
DESCRIPTION
The EB2 series is a version of the EA2 series, suitable for surface mounting with infrared soldering (lRS) and
vapor phase soldering (VPS). This series has three variations of high solder joint reliability type, and low profile
type.
FEATURES
™ Compact and lightweight : 7.5 mm × 14.3 mm × 9.3 mm, 1.5 g
™ 2 form c contact arrangement

EB2 SERIES
DATA SHEET  ER0016EJ5V0DS00
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EB2 - 5  S  NUH - L
EB2 series
Nominal voltage
    3, 4.5, 5, 6, 9, 12, 24 volts
Latch type
    Nil : Non latch type
    S : Single coil latch type
    T : Double coil latch type
Packaging code
    Nil : Tube type
    L : Embossd carrying type (L type)
    R : Embossd carrying type (R type)
Feature
    Nil : Standard type
    NU : UL recognized, CSA certified standard type
    NUH : Minimum footprint type ∗
    NUE : Low profile type ∗
    NUL : Ultra-low profile type ∗
∗ UL recognized, CSA certified type
OUTLINE DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS PAD LAYOUTS (bottom view)
14.3 MAX.(0.56) 9.3 MAX.(0.37)
14.3 MAX.(0.56) 9.3 MAX.(0.37)
11.5(0.45)
7.
5
M
A
X.
(0
.3
0)
1.
35
(0
.0
5)
7.
5
M
A
X.
(0
.3
0)
1.
35
(0
.0
5)
7.62(0.30)
9.3(0.37)
7.62(0.30)
2.54 (0.1)2.542.542.54
Note. General tolerance: ±0.2 (±0.008)
∗ Relay hight of NUE TYPE – 6.5 mm (0.26) MAX. (Initial)
Note. General tolerance: ±0.1 (±0.004)
2.54 (0.1)2.542.542.54
EB2-..NUH
EB2-..